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83126601 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 201.76 100 E 515000 410 000 000 05/09/2022 D-3076 Soccer nets/supplies & white
board
83126601 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 269.85 100 E 515000 410 000 000 05/09/2022 D-3269 Tableclothes & clear clip lid
container
83126601 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,064.58 100 E 515000 440 000 000 05/09/2022 D-3264 19 Economics textbooks
83126601 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 84.99 100 E 515000 530 000 000 05/09/2022 D-040522-093355 Curcial P5 Plus 500
GB SSD
83126601 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 378.09 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/09/2022 D-3076 Soccer nets/supplies & white
board
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 1,999.27
83126602 Anderson, Julian & Hull, L Boise ID 204.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Legal services for March 2022
Totals for Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP 204.00
83126603 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 1,125.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 April 2022 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 1,125.00
83126604 CenturyLink Seattle WA 486.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B
83126604 CenturyLink Seattle WA 116.94 100 E 667000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Fire Monitor Line 208-734-9853 495B
Totals for CenturyLink 603.30
83126605 Class Act Boise ID 6,824.80 100 E 661000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
COVID cleaning
83126605 Class Act Boise ID 315.00 254 E 661000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
COVID cleaning
Totals for Class Act 7,139.80
83126606 Clear Talk Speech Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,484.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/09/2022 Speach therapy - 2022
Totals for Clear Talk Speech Therapy LLC 4,484.25
83126607 D.L. Evans Bank Burley ID 2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000 05/09/2022 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,217.59
83126608 David Standley, Ph.D. Carmel CA 525.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Psychological svc
Totals for David Standley, Ph.D. 525.50
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83126609 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126609 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126609 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,095.00
83126610 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 105.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000 05/09/2022 3 boxes of Staples for copiers+
shipping
Totals for Fisher's Technology 105.00
83126611 Fourth District Activites Twin Falls ID 50.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 2 additional 4th District Honos
Banquest dinner tickets
Totals for Fourth District Activites Ass 50.00
83126612 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 305.11 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/09/2022 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
83126612 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 1,814.84 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Main Power 2204260289
83126612 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 425.22 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Service - Modular 2016
2223650322
Totals for Idaho Power 2,545.17
83126613 Department of Health and W Boise ID 6,769.54 260 E 616000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Required Medicaid Match April 2022
Totals for Department of Health and Welf 6,769.54
83126614 J and J Enterprises Twin Falls ID 251.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 D-3282 1 Weed eater
Totals for J and J Enterprises 251.00
83126615 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 52.50 100 E 515000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 IEP & related svc
83126615 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 105.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/09/2022 IEP & related svc
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 157.50
83126616 Moon, Gary Twin Falls ID 303.03 100 E 632000 380 000 000 05/09/2022 Mileage reimbursement for Ed Law
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Conference
Totals for Moon, Gary 303.03
83126617 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 5,304.50 260 E 512000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Contract PSR services for week of 4/18
& 4/25/22
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 5,304.50
83126618 Rinard Media Twin Falls ID 500.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 D-3274 Marketing email
Totals for Rinard Media 500.00
83126619 Shred-It USA LLC Chicago IL 102.91 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/09/2022 Pick up and Shred confidential
documents
Totals for Shred-It USA LLC 102.91
83126620 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 347.80 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 04.2022 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 347.80
83126621 UniFirst Boise ID 304.32 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/09/2022 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
99586/00190/00776/01387
Totals for UniFirst 304.32
83126622 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.03 100 E 656000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.03
83126623 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 603.00 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/09/2022 2022 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 603.00
83126624 PMT Rupert ID 783.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2022
83126624 PMT Rupert ID -391.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000 05/09/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2022
Totals for PMT 392.45
83126630 Aflac Columbus GA 43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126630 Aflac Columbus GA 486.71 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 530.00
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83126631 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 220.28
83126632 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 754.47 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126632 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,377.37 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126632 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 135.22 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Add an employee who added coverage
starting May lst
83126632 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 73.39 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126632 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126632 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126632 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 95.55 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,563.40
83126633 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 65.58
83126634 NWPE Mission Vi CA 330.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 330.00
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 293.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,628.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 7,137.40 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 9,545.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -380.20 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Employee cancelled coverage as of
05/31/2022
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -46.45 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Deduct premium prepaid for August by
hourly full-time employee
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,130.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Add an employee who added coverage
starting May lst
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 332.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 92.90 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126635 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 722.60 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 23,709.70
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83126636 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 58.10 100 E 641000 410 000 000 05/27/2022 D-3290 File boxes and board binders
83126636 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 29.20 100 E 656000 530 000 000 05/27/2022 D-051222-092127 Lenovo thinkpad
83126636 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 29.97 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/27/2022 D-3146 - pump replacement needles
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 117.27
83126637 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 351.94 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/27/2022 2022 Service - Main 106231-003
Totals for City of Twin Falls 351.94
83126638 Core Knowledge Foundation Charlottes VA 1,397.09 100 E 512000 440 000 000 05/27/2022 D-3277 Elementary textbooks
Totals for Core Knowledge Foundation 1,397.09
83126639 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 119.95 100 E 655000 410 000 000 05/27/2022 3 boxes of Staples for copiers+
shipping
83126639 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 642.00 100 E 655000 530 000 000 05/27/2022 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2022
Totals for Fisher's Technology 761.95
83126640 Goss, Jonathan Jerome ID 287.82 100 E 632000 380 000 000 05/27/2022 Reimbursement for mileage to ID Law
Conf
Totals for Goss, Jonathan 287.82
83126641 Grove Hotel Boise ID 1,210.30 254 E 651000 310 000 000 05/27/2022 726972, 726974, 726973, 726971, 726972
hotel accomodations for Annual ID
Prevention Conference - ESSER II
Totals for Grove Hotel 1,210.30
83126642 IASBO Hailey ID 300.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000 05/27/2022 D-3281 Annual membership fee & June
conference registration fee
Totals for IASBO 300.00
83126643 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 625.64 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/27/2022 Natural Gas service 2022 Main - 952
462 3000 7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 625.64
83126644 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 111.03 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/27/2022 D-3523 7 D-3285 maint. supplies
Totals for Lowe's 111.03
83126645 McGhee, William Twin Falls ID 235.17 100 E 515000 380 000 000 05/27/2022 Reimbursement for Music Festival
Totals for McGhee, William 235.17
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83126646 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 8.75 100 E 512000 310 000 000 05/27/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
83126646 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 8.75 100 E 515000 310 000 000 05/27/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
83126646 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 350.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/27/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 367.50
83126647 Moreton & Company Boise D 25,436.00 100 E 661000 332 000 000 05/27/2022 ICRMP renewal 2022-23
Totals for Moreton & Company 25,436.00
83126648 OETC Salem OR 132.30 100 E 515000 530 000 000 05/27/2022 D- 041422-082997 2 Epson projector
bulbs
Totals for OETC 132.30
83126649 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID 432.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000 05/27/2022 Fire & security monitoring svcs: June
2022 thru May 2023
Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC 432.00
83126650 Pitney Bowes Pittsburgh PA 144.00 100 E 632000 410 000 000 05/27/2022 Mailing maching rental
Totals for Pitney Bowes 144.00
83126651 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 3,797.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/27/2022 April Therapy services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 3,797.50
83126652 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 5,891.60 260 E 512000 310 000 000 05/27/2022 Contract PSR services for week of
4.4.22, 5.2.22, 5.9.22
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 5,891.60
83126653 Rock Creek Refrigeration Twin Falls ID 150.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 05/27/2022 D-3288 Ice Machine repair
Totals for Rock Creek Refrigeration 150.00
83126654 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 5,775.76 100 E 664000 331 000 000 05/27/2022 Bard unit replacement in portable
classroom 50% down payment
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 5,775.76
83126655 Twin Falls Glass Twin Falls ID 2,073.50 100 E 664000 331 000 000 05/27/2022 2 44 x 60 clear windows with suncoat
installed
Totals for Twin Falls Glass 2,073.50
202100045 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 6.13 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/09/2022 IASBO luncheon
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 6.13

06/09/22
6



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 9:30 AM 06/09/22

05.22.02.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 05/01/22 - 05/31/22) PAGE: 7
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 5,260.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 485.90 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 13,546.09 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 22,589.47 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 125.03 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 380.12 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 633.88 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 260.42 251 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 434.29 251 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 512.71 257 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 855.01 257 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 103.22 259 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 172.14 259 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 213.87 260 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 356.64 260 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 260 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 30.36 261 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 50.63 261 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise D 3,615.80 282 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100046 PERSI - Mellon Boise D 6,029.70 282 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 55,655.28
202100047 EFTPS 11,904.86 100 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 2,784.29 100 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 11,904.86 100 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 2,784.29 100 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 11,946.24 100 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 1,802.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 413.13 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 96.61 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 413.13 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 96.61 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 162.93 250 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
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202100047 EFTPS 272.23 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 63.66 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 272.23 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 63.66 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 144.51 251 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 10.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 497.81 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 116.41 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 497.81 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 116.41 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 280.29 257 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 39.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 143.45 259 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 33.56 259 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 143.45 259 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 33.56 259 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 35.93 259 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 183.27 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 42.86 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 183.27 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 42.86 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 416.16 260 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 26.06 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 6.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 26.06 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 6.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 31.58 261 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 3,210.40 282 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 750.82 282 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 3,210.40 282 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 750.82 282 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100047 EFTPS 2,828.45 282 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 58,788.11
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 738.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 5,702.16 100 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 86.13 250 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 59.84 251 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 98.79 257 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
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202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 9.91 259 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 140.96 260 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 16.26 261 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202100048 State of Idaho Boise ID 1,335.95 282 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 8,188.00
202100049 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 209.87 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/27/2022 SPED food, Linode, Zoom, parking